PRODUCT FICHE (ENERGY LABELLING OF SPACE HEATERS)#®

a Supplier's name or trademark Samsung
b Supplier's model identifier AE120BXYDGG
c Seasonal space heating energy Medium-temperature ) At++
efficiency class Low-temperature A+++
d Rated heat output (Average) Medium-temperature K 126
Low-temperature kw 12,6
. Seasonal space heating energy Medium-temperature o) % 148
efficiency (Average) Low-temperature « % 193
¢ Annual energy consumption Medium-temperature kWh 6862
(Average) Low-temperature ) kWh 5277
g Lws (sound power level, indoor) dB -
h Specific precautions”
Medium-temperature ) kw 12,6
Rated heat output (Colder) Low-temperature o 2.6
j Rated heat output (Warmer) Medum-temperature ¢ K 126
Low-temperature @ kw 12,6
K Seasonal space heating energy Medium-temperature o % 135
efficiency (Colder) Low-temperature @ % 170
| Seasonal space heating energy Medium-temperature ) % 185
efficiency (Warmer) Low-temperature % 260
- Annual energy consumption Medium-temperature @ kWh 9009
(Colder) Low-temperature kWh 6988
N Annual energy consumption Medium-temperature kWh 3554
(Warmer) Low-temperature @ kWh 2544
0 Lwa (sound power level, outdoor) dB 59

r

" Precautions as described in the installation/user manual must be taken when assembling, installing and maintaining this product.

PRODUCT FICHE (ENERGY LABELLING OF PACKAGES OF SPACE HEATER) i)

a Supplier's name or trademark Samsung
b Supplier's model identifier AE120BXYDGG / MIM-EO3EN
s Seasonal space heating energy efficiency class of package - Attt
t Seasonal space heating energy efficiency of package % 150
Seasonal space heating energy efficiency of package
u h L % 137
(colder climate conditions)
Seasonal space heating energy efficiency of package
% g o % 187
(warmer climate conditions)
Seasonal space heating energy efficiency class
w X - A++
(Preferential space heater)
“ Seasonal space h_eatmg energy efficiency % 148
(Preferential space heater)
Factor for weighting the heat output B 0
J (Preferential space heater)
z Mathematical expression : 294 /(11 » Prated) ” - 2]
aa Mathematical expression : 115 /(11 » Prated) ? - 08
The difference between the seasonal space heating energy
ab o : P % 13
efficiencies under average and colder climate conditions
The difference between the seasonal space heating energy o
ac L . ) % 37
efficiencies under warmer and average climate conditions
ad The class of the temperature control - Class Il
The contribution of the temperature control to seasonal
ae ; e % 2
space heating energy efficiency
af  "Whereby Prated is related to the preferential space heater.
ag ?Whereby Prated is related to the preferential space heater.
ah  ?? For preferential heat pump space heaters
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COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) No 811/2013 "

No English(EN) Bulgarian(BG) Spanish(ES) Czech(CS)
COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) AEAETVIPAH PETAAMEHT (EC) N2 811/2013 HA | REGLAMENTO DELEGADO (UE) No 811/2013 DE LA | NARIZENTKOMISE V PRENESENE PRAVOMOCI (EU)
No 811/2013 KOMUCKSTA COMISION ¢.811/2013
i PRODUCT FICHE (ENERGY LABELLING OF SPACE | TpogykmoB ¢uw (exepautiHomo emukemupaHe Ficha del producto (etiquetado energético de Informacni list vyrobku (energie na energetickych
HEATERS) Ha 0MONAUMEARU MONAQOU3MOYHUYY) aparatos de calefaccion) Stitcich ohfivacl pro vytapéni vnitfnich prostord)
i PRODUCT FICHE (ENERGY LABELLING OF MpogykmoB dut (exepautiHomo emukemupare Ha | Ficha del producto (etiquetado energético de EQUIPOS mfogm;i?;ﬁft(\gégbti (seonuerrg;S ::;;vear.%ceaﬁkzych
PACKAGES OF SPACE HEATER) KOMMAEKTI OT OTONAMUTEAEH TOMAQU3TOYHNK) COMBINADOS DE APARATO DE CALEFACCION) v oy p L D. . ) .
ohrivace pro vytapéni vnitfnich prostortl)
a Supplier's name or trademark HaumeroBaHue uau mbp2oBcka Mapka Ha gocmaBuuka nombre o marca comercial del proveedor nézev nebo ochrannd zndmka dodavatele
b Supplier's model identifier ugeRmudukamop Ha gocmaBuuka 3a Mogera identificador del modelo del proveedor identifkatri égigb:glzdmem pouzlvana
) knacom Ha ce30HHa OMoNAUMeAHa eHepaulina a clase de eficiencia energética estacional de . , Loy AR
4 Seasonal space heating energy efficiency class 2 tfida sezonni energetické Gcinnosti vytapéni
ehekmuBrocm calefaccion
d Rated heat output (Average) HOMUHaAHAMa MONAUHHA MOWHOCM (cpegHu) a potencia calorifica nominal (medias) jmenovity tepelny vykon (primérnych)
. Seasonal space heating energy efficiency Ce30HHama exepauliHa edekmuBrocm npu a eficiencia energética estacional de calefaccion sezonni energetickd G¢innost vytapéni
(Average) omonAeHue (cpegHu) (medias) (primeérnych)
f Annual energy consumption (Average) 20guWHOMO nompebAeHUE Ha eHepaus (cpegHu) el consumo anual de energia (medias) rocni spotfeba energie (primérnych)
g Lwa(sound power level, indoors) L (HuBomo wa 3BykoBama wowocm, va Lun (el nivel de potencia actistica, en interiores) L pfipadné h{?d’ma akustickéhovikon,
3akpumo) vnitfnim prostoru)
h Specific precautions” cneyuuyHu npegnaru” precauciones especificas’ konkrétni preventivni opatreni”
i Rated heat output (Colder) HOMUHAAHaMa MONAUHHA MOWHOCM (n0-CygeHu) la potencia calorifica nominal (més frias) jmenovity tepelny vykon (chladnéjSich)
j Rated heat output (Warmer) HOMUHAAHAMa MONAUHHA MOWHOCM (n0-MonAu) la potencia calorifica nominal (més calidas) jmenovity tepelny vikon (teplejsich)
: ) Ce30HHama exepauliHa edekmuBrocm npu a eficiencia energética estacional de calefaccion sezonni energetickd G¢innost vytapéni
k | Seasonal space heating energy efficiency (Colder) o
omonnekue (no-cmygexu) (més frias) (chladngjsich)
|| Seasonal space heating energy efficiency (Warmer) e30skama ekep2ulia egekmuBhocm npu laeficienci energeu/ta e;tacwona\ de alefoccion sezonni energeticka G¢innost vytapéni (teplejsich)
omonAekue (no-monau ) (mds cdlidas)
m Annual energy consumption (Colder) EOQMHomO(ﬂﬂZTﬁ%::UUT Ha erepeu el consumo anual de energia (mas frias) rocni spotfeba energie (chladnéjéich)
n Annual energy consumption (Warmer) coguwromo T?z?ﬁeﬁ::t;e Ha erepau el consumo anual de energia (mds calidas) roéni spoteba energie (teplejsich)
0 Lwa (sound power level, outdoors) L (uBomo 2 36ykoBama wowocm, Ha Lun (el nivel de potencia acustica, en exteriores) Lun pfipadné hlad\r/wa alstickénovilon,
omkpumo) venkovnim prostoru)
p Medium-temperature CpegHomeMnepamypHu de temperatura media stfednéteplotni
q Low-temperature HuckomeMnepamypHu de baja temperatura nizkoteplotnim
]
U Precautions as described in the installation/ Onucarume B pokoBagemBomo 32 Mormupare/ | -, Las precauciones descritas en los manuales de | 7 Pri montdZi, instalaci a Udrzbé tohoto produktu
pbkoBogcmBomo 3a nompebumens npegnazHu o " . o N P S
r user manual must be taken when assembling, usuario e intalacion deber tomarse cuando se je tfeba se fidit bezpecnostnimi opatrenimi
. . mepku mps6Ba ga ce cna3Bam npu cenobaBae, L PV, Loy
installing and maintaining this product. ensambla, instala y mantiene este producto popsanymi v instalacni a uZivatelské prirucce.
MOHMUpaHe U noggpwkka Ha npogykma.
. Seasonal space heating energy efficiency class of Khac Ha ce30HHa erepaulia epekmuBHocm Ha Clase de eficiencia energética de calefaccion de Trida energetické Gcinnosti balicku sezonniho
package komnaekm npu omonaerue espacio de temporada del paquete vytapéni prostor
t Seasonal space heating energy efficiency of package Cegonka exepeuliaegekmubioom vz kowrackm npu Efcenciaenergeticade calefaccin de espacn de Energetickd cinnost balicku seznniho vytapéni prostor
OmOonAHUe temporada del paquete
' Seasonal space heating energy efficiency of Ce30HHa enepauliHa edekmuBHocm Ha komnaekm | Eficiencia energética de calefaccion de espaciode | Energeticka icinnost balicku sezonniho vytapéni
package (colder climate conditions) Npu omonAeHue (no-cmygeHu kaumamusHu ycaoBus) temporada del paquete (clima ms frio) prostor (chladnéjsi klimatické podminky)
' Seasonal space heating energy efficiency of Ce30HHa enepauliHa edekmuBHocm Ha komnaekm | Eficiencia energética de calefaccion de espaciode | Energeticka icinnost balicku sezonniho vytapéni
package (warmer climate conditions) NPU omonAeHUe (no-monau kaumamuHu ycaoBus) temporada del paquete (clima més célido) prostor (teplejsi klimatické podminky)
" Seasonal space heating energy efficiency class | kaacom Ha ce3oHHa omonAumen-a eHepaulia epekmuBHocm a clase de eficiencia energética estacional de tfida sezonni energetické dcinnosti vytapéni (zvldstni
(Preferential space heater) pedep Bamen) calefaccion (calentador preferente) zaffizeni pro vytapéni prostor)
. Seasonal space heating energy efficiency (830HHamMa exepeula edekmuBHocm npu omonaexue la eficiencia energética estacional de calefaccion | Seasonal space heating energy efficiency (preferovaného
(Preferential space heater) U3M0A3BaHUS 0mOnAUMIEAEH MONAOU3MONHUK) (aparato de calefaccion preferente) ohfivate pro vytépéni vnitfich prostort)
Factor for weighting the heat output mezoBiusm koeduuuer 3a npemezisie el factor de ponderacion de la potencia calorifica faktor pro porovnan! tepetnghqukow .
y ) Ha MONAUHHAMA exepaus (NpUOPUMEMHO ., (preferovaného ohfivace pro vytapéni vnitinich
(Preferential space heater) (aparato de calefaccion preferente) .
u3n0A3B8aHus omonAumeAeH monAoU3MOoYHUk) prostor()
z Mathematical expression : 294 /(11 e Prated) MameMamuyeckus ugpa3: 294 /(11 Prated)_” 13 expresion matematica : 294 /(11 ¢ Prated) | hodnotu matematického vyrazu : 294 /(11 e Prated) "
a3 Mathematical expression : 115 /(11 ¢ Prated) ? Mamemamuyeckus u3pa3 : 115 /(11 Prated) ” a expresion matematica : 115 /(11 » Prated) ? hodnotu matematického vyrazu: 115 /(11 ¢ Prated) ?
The difference between the seasonal space pa3nukama MeXgy Ce30HHaMa omonAumeAHa exepeuliHa la diferencia entre las eficiencias energéticas rozdilu sezonnich energetickych Ucinnosti vytapéni
ab heating energy efficiencies edekmuBriocm npu cpegiu knuvamusHu ycroBuau | estacionales de calefaccin en condiciones climdticas za primérnych a chladnéjsich klimatickych
under average and colder climate conditions *! mMa3u pu No-CmygeHu kaumamuyku ycaoBus medias y més frias, expresado en porcentaje podminek ¥
The difference between the seasonal space pagAukamva Hegy ce30am3 omonaumeria la diferencia entre las eficiencias energéticas . . s PR
. eHepauliHa edekmuBHocm npu no-monau ) - ) o rozdilu sezonnich energetickych Gcinnosti vytapéni
ac heating energy efficiencies estacionales de calefaccién en condiciones climaticas . o - .
. ) knuMamuyHu ycaoBus U ma3u npu cpegHu PR ) . za teplejsich a primérnych klimatickych podminek
under warmer and average climate conditions * 0 més cdlidas y medias, expresado en porcentaje
kaumamuyHu ycaoBus
ad The class of the temperature control knacom Ha pezyaamopa Ha meMnepamypama la clase del control de temperatura trida requldtoru teploty
The contribution of the temperature control IPUKOCHIM Ha PEcyAGMOPa Ha MEMNEpamypama la contribucién del control de temperatura a la prinos requlatoru teploty k sezonni energetické
ae ) . koM ce30HHama eHepaulina edekmuBHocm npu o . ) R
to seasonal space heating energy efficiency omonAekue eficiencia energética estacional de calefaccion G¢innosti vytapéni
i ' Whereby Prated is related to the preferential "kvgemo Prated e cBbp3ana ¢ npuopumemno | " donde la Prated esté relacionada con el aparato | ¥ pfitem? Prated se vztahuje k preferovanému
space heater. U3n0A3BaHus OMoNAUMEAeH MONAOU3MOYHUK de calefaccion preferente ohfivadi pro vytdpéni vnitrnich prostord
a 2\Whereby Prated is related to the preferential ?kvgemo Prated e cBbp3ara c npuopumemHo | 2donde la Prated estd relacionada con el aparato | 2 preferovanému ohfivaci pro vytapéni vnitinich
9 space heater. u3n0A38aHus oMonAUMEAEH MONAOU3MOYHUK de calefaccion preferente prostor(l
34 B 7 B . P T T
0 54 For preferential heat pump space heaters 33 NPUOPUMEMHO U3N0A3BaHU OMONAUMEAHU en lo que respecta a los aparatos de calefaccion preferovanﬂych uhrw?cuvpro vytapéni vmtrmch
MepMONoMNeHU a2pe2amu preferentes con bomba de calor prostord s tepelnym cerpadlem navic




No Danish(DA) German(DE) Estonian(ET) Greek(EL)
KOMMISSIONENS DELEGEREDE FORORDNING | DELEGIERTE VERORDNUNG (EU) Nr. 811/2013 DER KOMISJONI DELEGEERITUD MAARUS (EL) nr KAT'EZ0YZIOAOTHIH KANONIZMOX (EE) aptf.
(EU) Nr. 811/2013 KOMMISSION 811/2013 811/2013 THL ENITPOMHE
i Produktdatablad (energ\mae‘rknmg af anleeg til Produktdatenblatt (Engrg\eken nzeichnung von Tootekirjeldus (gnerg\amargwstusega kohta Aektio mpot6vtag (E\/EPVELGKF;} EMLOAPAVON TWV
rumopvarmning) Raumheizgeréten) kiltteseadmest) Beppavtipwy xwpou)
i Produktdatablad (energimaerkning af a‘nlaeg til Produktdatenblatt (Energieken nz‘eichnvung von Tootek\rje{‘dus (energiamérgistusega kohta Aehtio mpoidvtog (EVEpyELGKﬁ Emor’]u'avcn w
pakker med anleeg til rumopvarmning) Verbundanlagen aus Raumheizgeraten) kitteseadme, komplekt ) TWV TWY TWV GUYKPOTNHATWY BEpavTApa XKpou)
a leveranderens navn eller varemarke Name oder Warenzeichen des Lieferanten tarnija nimi voi kaubamark 70 Gvopa/n enwvupilo 1o popn Bt ) epmopukd orar
b leveranderens modelidentifikation Modellkennung des Lieferanten tarnija mudelitahis T0 AVOYVWPLOTLKG HOVTENOU aumtd Tov TipopnBeutr
c Klasse for drsvirkningsgrad ved rumopvarmning fastslaet delasseflrdie Jahres;eitbgq\ngte Raumeizungs: kiitmise sesoonse energiatohususe klass Nl evepyeiakt ““‘550‘?”‘ g enoyaxfcBepuvons
Energieeffizienz ypou
d den nominelle nytteeffekt (gennemsnitlige) die Warmenennleistung (durchschnittlichen) nimisoojusvaimsus (keskmistel) 1) OvopaoTKr Bepptk Laylg (LEveq)
. arsvirkningsgraden ved rumopvarmning d\eJahTesze\tbedmgte Raumhe\;uﬂgs— Kitmise sesoonne energiatBhusus (keskmistel) 1) EVEPVELOKN uno’§oon me zmxtam’q@épuuvom:
(gennemsnitlige) Energieeffizienz (durchschnittlichen) XWpou Ot (iéoe)
f det rlige energiforbrug (gennemsnitlige) den jahrlichen Energieverbrauch (durchschnittlichen) aastane energiatarbimine (keskmistel) ETAOL KaTaVaAwan evépyeLas (Léceg)
q Lun (lydeffektniveauet, inde) Lux (den Schallleistungspegel, in Innenrdumen) L (miiravdimsustase, siseruumis) L (1) 0TGN NYNTLKAG LaY00G, ECWTERLKOU YwPOU)
h specifikke forholdsregler” besonderen Vorkehrungen” ettevaatusmeetmed kiitteseadme koostamise” €6WKEG TpoguNdgeLg 1)
i den nominelle nytteeffekt (koldere) die Warmenennleistung (kalteren) nimisoojusvaimsus (kilmema) 1) 0voHaoTK Bepptk Loy 0g (YuypdTepes)
j den nominelle nytteeffekt (varmere) die Warmenennleistung (warmeren) nimisoojusvaimsus (soojema) 1) ovopao Tk Bepptk Loylg (Bepudtepe)
k| arsvirkningsgraden ved rumopvarmning (koldere) d\ejahresze\_tbedmgte Raumheizungs- kiitmise sesoonne energiatdhusus (kilmema) T EVEDYELCKT upo’éoon K EMOAKTG Béppavong
Energieeffizienz (kalteren) XWpou o€ (puypdrepec)
|| arsvirkningsgraden ved rumopvarmning (varmere) d\ejahreszgwtbgdwbngte Rgumhe\zungs— kiltmise sesoonne energiatBhusus (soojema) T EVEDYELCKT “,““0‘"‘ IR ETOMAKTG Bépavong
Energieeffizienz (wérmeren) Xwpou o€ (Beppdtepe)
m det rlige energiforbrug (koldere) den jahrlichen Energieverbrauch (kalteren) aastane energiatarbimine (kiilmema) ETM0L0 KaTaVaAWOT EVEPYELQS (uypdtepeg)
n det arlige energiforbrug (varmere) den jahrlichen Energieverbrauch (warmeren) aastane energiatarbimine (soojema) €TA0L0 kaTavawan evépyelag (Bepuotepe)
0 Lus (lydeffektniveauet, ude) Lua (den Schallleistungspegel, im Freien) L (miiravoimsustase, véljas) Lua (1) 0TABUN NYTLKAG LU0, eEwTELKOD Xwpou)
p middeltemperatur Mitteltemperatur keskmisel temperatuuril Léang Beppokpaaiag
q lavtemperatur Niedertemperatur Madala temperatuuriga XaHnAi Beppokpaatag
"Du skal tage de forholdsregler, der er beskrevet i "Beim Montieren, Installieren und Warten des Geréts "oote kokkupanekul, installimisel ja hooldamisel 0tav ouvappohoyelte, eykaBlotate kat ouvtnpete autd
r | installations-/brugervejledningen, nar du samler, installerer mijssen die im Installations-/Benutzerhandbuch jérgige paigaldus-/kasutusjunendis kirjeldatud 70 mpoidy, mpemeL v AapBavete TS mpoguAdgels Tou
og vedligeholder dette produkt beschriebenen VorsichtsmaBnahmen eingehalten werden. ettevaatusabindusid. TIEPYPAYOVTAL TO EyyeLpldLo eykaTdoTaang/yprang.
s Pakkens seesonenergieffektivitetklasse for Jahreszeitbedingte Energieeffizienzklasse der Komplekti ruumide hooajalise kiitmise Tagn emoy kg evepyeLaxi anodoang BepLavang
rumopvarmning Raumheizung der Verpackung energiatdhususe klass ¥()POU GUYKPOTAHATOS
t Pakkens sasonenergieffektivitet for Jahreszeitbedingte Energieeffizienz der Komplekti ruumide hooajalise kiitmise Emoy KN evepyeLaxi amodoon Béppavang xwpou
rumopvarmning Raumheizung der Verpackung energiatdhusus GUYKPOTAHATOS
" Pakkens sesonenergieffektivitet for rumopvarmning | Jahreszeitbedingte Energieeffizienz der Raumheizung | Komplekti ruumide hooajalise kiitmise energiatohusus | Emoywk evepyetak? amdboon Bépravang xopou
(koldere klimaforhold) derVerpackung (kdltere Klimabedingungen) (kilmemas kliimas) OUYKPOTAATOC (YUYPOTEPES KALIATLKES GUVBKeT)
' Pakknes sesonenergieffektivitet for rumopvarmning | Jahreszeitbedingte Energieeffizienz der Raumheizung | Komplekti ruumide hooajalise kiitmise energiatohusus ETIOY K EVEQYELaKN amod0an BEppavang xwpou
(varmere klimaforhold) der Verpackung (wérmere Klimabedingungen) (soojemas kliimas) UYKPOTALATOS (BEPHOTEPES KALLATLKES GUvBNKeS)
w klasse for arsvirkningsgrad ved rumopvarmning die Klasse fur die jahreszeitbedingte Raumheizungs- kiitmise sesoonse energiatohususe klass (eelistatud 1 16§ EVEPYELOKNG AmdB0aNG TG ETOYLAKNG
fastslaet (Foretrukken rumvarmer) Energieeffizienz (bevorzugte Raumheizung) ruumisoojendi) Béppavang ytpou (MpoTueevoL BeppavTipes ywpou)
. arsvirkningsgraden ved rumopvarmning (det die jahreszeitbedingte Raumheizungs-Energieeffizien: kiltmise sesoonne energiatdhusus 1) €vepYELaKi amdboan T emoxLakns Béppavang
primare anlag til rumopvarmning) (Vorzugsraumheizgerates) (pohikitteseadme) ¥(pOU € (MPOTLHWLEVOU BeppavTpa XWpoU)
faktoren forvaegtning af den nominelle nytteeffekt Faktor zur Gewichtung der Warmeleistung s00jusvdimsuse kaalumistegur vastavalt 0 OUVTENEOTAG 0TABYLONG TNG BELLKAS Loyog
y (det primaere anleg til rumopvarmning) (Vorzugsraumheizgerates) (pohikiitteseadme kitmise ) (ot evou BeppavTrpa ywpou)
z veerdien af det matematiske udtryk : 294 /(11 Prated)” | Wert des mathematischen Ausdrucks : 294 /(11 Prated) " matemaatilise avaldise : 294 /(11  Prated) ! 1 T ToU aBnuatikod TiTou : 294 /(11 e Prated)”
aa veerdien af det matematiske udtryk :15 /(11 ¢ Prated)? | Wert des mathematischen Ausdrucks: 115 /(11 # Prated) ? matemaatilise avaldise : 115 /(11  Prated) 1 T Tou HaBnatikol Thmou : 115 /(11 # Prated)
veerdien af forskellen mellem érsv'\r‘knvmgsgraden ved Wert dgan‘ferenz zwischen derja.hreszeitbeQ\ngten Keskistel Kimatingimustela kilmema kiima kol 6La¢quc me svgpvslaxﬁs uﬁd&oanc me gnoxmkr’}c
ab rumopvarmning ungergennemsmthge og koldere Raumhelzu_ng_s—Energleeﬁlzwenz bei durchschmtthchen letud Kitmise sesoonsete eneraiatdhusustevahe ™ Béppavang ywpou UTO PEOES Km}@)uxporzpm
klimaforhold ¥ und derjenigen bei kélteren Klimaverhdltnissen ¥ E KAULOTLKES GUVBKeS
verdien af forskellen mellem arsvirkningsgraden VWert derDiferenz zwwsche.n ger soojema kliima korral ja keskmistel HLaGOPAC TNG EVEPYELAKI ambdoong Tng
ac ved rumopvarmning under varmere og ‘Jahﬁe;ze\tbedmgten Raumheizungs- kliimatingimustel leitud kiitmise sesoonsete ETOXLKNG BEPLQVANG YWPOU UL BeppOTEPES Kal
) ) Energieeffizienz bei warmeren und derjenigen bei N ) . . )
gennemsnitlige klimaforhold * durchschnittlichen Kimaverhsltnissen @ energiatdhususte vahe * LEEC KALLOTIKES QUVBTKES
ad klasse for temperaturstyring die Klasse des Temperaturreglers temperatuuri regulaatori klass 1) €N Tou puBpLoT Bepuokpaotag
. temperaturstyr\ngehs andel aférsv‘\rkn'mgsgraqen ved | Beitragdes Tempe@turregters zgrjahrgszewtbedmgten temperatuuﬂregutaa‘torj 0sa kiitmise sesoonses () usp[&o’mu puBpoth Sspy}oxpvuo[ag mnvrzvspvmm
rumopvarmning i procent afrundet til en decimal Raumheizungs-Energieeffizienz energiatohususes andboan T moyLaki; Béppavan ywpou
i Uhvor Prated vedrarer det primare anlag til ' wobei sich Prated auf das Vorzugsraumheizgerat i Prated iseloomustab pohikitteseadet 1) émou Prated u¢quro’v Hpg{tu(ﬂuavo
rumopvarmning bezieht Beppavipa ywpou
- ?hvor Prated vedrarer det primeere anlaeg til “wobei sich Prated auf das Vorzugsraumheizgerat i Prated iseloomustab pohiitteseadet 2) 6nou Prated agopd my mnumuavo Beppavipa
rumopvarmning bezieht JWpoU
ah ¥ for primaere varmepgmpeantag il 34 f{ir Vorzugsraumheizgerdte mit Warmepumpe 34 soojuspumbaga pohikiitteseadmete kohta o nponumgavouc Qspuavtﬁpzc ispou
rumopvarmning e avthia Beppdtntag
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No French(FR) Croatian(HR) Italian(IT) Latvian(LV)
REGLEMENT DELEGUE (UE) No 811/2013 DE LA REGOLAMENTO DELEGATO N.811/2013 DELLA -
COMMISSION DELEGIRANA UREDBA KOMISIJE (EU) br. 811/2013 COMMISSIONE EUROPEA KOMISIJAS DELEGETA REGULA (ES) Nr. 811/2013
i Fiche de produit ((étiquetage énergétique des Informacijski list proizvoda (oznacivanja energetske Scheda prodotto ([etichetta indica il consumo Razojuma datu lapa (energomarkgjumu uz telpu
dispositifs de chauffage des locaux) utinkovitosti grijaca prostora) deenergia degli apparati peril riscaldamento) silditaju)
Fiche de produit ((étiquetage énergétique des Informacijski list proizvoda (oznacivanja energetske Scheda prodotto ([etichetta indica il consumo iy .
" ) . ST p . T ) . ) Razojuma datu lapa (energomarkgjumu uz telpu
il produit combiné constitué d'un dispositif de utinkovitosti kompleta koji sadrzavaju grija d'energia degli insiemi di apparati peril e '
silditaja iekartas, komplektu)
chauffage des locaux) prostora) riscaldamento)
3 le nom du fournisseur ou la marque commerciale naziv ili zastitni znak dobavljaca il nome o marchio del fornitore piegadatéja nosaukums vai precu zime
b |a référence du modele donnée par le fournisseur dobavljaceva identifikacijska 0znaka modela Identificativo del modello del fornitore piegadatdja modela identifikators
a classe defficacité énergétique saisonniére, pour le razred sezonske energetske ucinkovitosti pri a classe di efficienza energetica stagionale di . s
c S telpu apsildes sezonas energoefektivitates klase
chauffage des locaux zagrijavanju prostora riscaldamento
d a puissance thermique nominale (moyennes) nazivna toplinska snaga (prosjetnim) la potenza termica nominale (medie) nominala siltuma jauda (vidgjos)
efficacité énergétique saisonniére pour le chauffage | sezonska energetska ucinkovitost pri zagrijavanju efficienza energetica stagionale di riscaldamento - _
e . B ) telpu apsildes sezonas energoefektivitate (vidgjos)
des locaux (moyennes) prostora (prosjecnim) dell'ambiente (medie)
f la consommation annuelle dénergie (moyennes) godisnja potrosnja energije (prosjecnim) il consumo annuo di energia (medie) gada enerdijas patérin (vidéjos)
q Lus (le niveau de puissance acoustique, a lintérieur) Lus (razina zvucne snage, u zatvorenom) Lu (il livello di potenza sonora, interna) Lus (akustiskas jaudas limenis, telpas)
h les précautions particuliéres " posebne mjere opreza” eventuali precauzioni’ ipasi piesardzibas pasakumi”
i la puissance thermique nominale (plus froides) nazivna toplinska snaga (hladnijim) la potenza termica nominale (piti fredde) nominala siltuma jauda (aukstakos)
i a puissance thermique nominale (plus chaudes) nazivna toplinska snaga (toplijim) la potenza termica nominale (pili calde) nominala siltuma jauda (siltakos)
K efficacité énergétique saisonniére pour le chauffage | sezonska energetska ucinkovitost pri zagrijavanju efficienza energetica stagionale di riscaldamento telpu apsildes sezonas energoefektivitate
des locaux (plus froides) prostora (hladnijim) (pit fredde) (aukstakos)
| [efficacité énergétique saisonniere pour le chauffage |  sezonska energetska ucwnkovw;gst pri zagrijavanju [efficienza energetwca_gtag\onate di riscaldamento telpu apsildes sezonas energoefektiitte (itzkos)
des locaux (plus chaudes) prostora (toplijim) (pil calde)
m 1a consommation annuelle dénergie (plus froides) qodiSnja potrosnja energije (hladnijim) il consumo annuo di energia (pill fredde) gada energijas patérins (aukstakos)
n la consommation annuelle d‘énergie (plus chaudes) qodiSnja potrosnja energjje (toplijim) il consumo annuo di energia (pit calde) gada enerdijas patérins (siltakos)
0| Lu(le niveau de puissance acoustique, a lextérieur) Lun (razina zvuéne snage, na otvorenom) Lu (il livello di potenza sonora, all'esterno) Lun (akustiskas jaudas limenis, rpus telpam)
p moyenne température srednjim temperaturama media temperatura vidéjas temperatiras
q basse température nisko temperaturna bassa temperatura Zemas temperatiras
' Des précautions, comme décrit dans le manuel ' Prilikom sastavijanja, instalacije i odrZavanja U Le precauzioni descritte nel manuale Installazione/ | " lzstradajuma salikSanas, uzstadisanas un apkopes
r d'installation/dutilisation, doivent étre prises lorsdu | proizvoda potrebno je poduzeti mjere opreza navedene | utente devono essere rispettate in fase di montaggio, | laika jaievéro uzstadisanas/lietosanas rokasgramata
montage, de linstallation et de lentretien de lappareil. | u prirucniku za instalaciju / korisnickom prirucniku. installazione e manutenzione del prodotto noraditie piesardzibas pasakumi
s Catégorie defficacité énergétique du chauffage Sezonska klasa energetske ucinkovitosti uredaja pri (lasse di efficienza energetica stagionale di Komplekta sezonalas telpu apsildes
domestigue saisonnier de lemballage grijanju prostora riscaldamento dello spazio dell'imballo energoefektivitates klase
¢ Efficacité énergétique du chauffage domestique Sezonska energetska ucinkovitost uredaja pri Efficienza energetica stagionale di riscaldamento Komplekta sezonalas telpu apsildes
saisonnier de lemballage grijanju prostora dello spazio dellimballo energoefektivitate
Efficacité ener’get\que du chauffage domestique Sezonska energetska uéinkovitot uredaja pr Eff\cwenza_energ_et\ca stag\unate_ di r\scatdgmentq Komplekta sezonalas telpu apsides
u saisonnier de lemballage (conditions climatiques . - o dello spazio dellimballo (condizioni climatiche pit o B N
. grijanju prostora (hladniji klimatski uvjeti) energoefektivitate (aukstaka klimata apstakli)
plus froides) fredde) ’
Effcecté ener’get\que o chauﬁage domest‘\que Sezonska energetska ucinkovitost uredaja pri Effcenza energet\ca stag\onatg d\‘r\sgaldgmentq Komplekta sezonalas telpu apsildes
v saisonnier de lemballage (conditions climatiques ) ) ) dello spazio dellimballo (condizioni climatiche pit e R
grijanju prostora (topliji klimatski uvjeti) energoefektivitate (siltaka klimata apstakli)
plus chaudes) calde)
[a classe defficacité énergétique saisonniére, pourle chauffage razrgd sezonske energetske UOFkOY‘tOSU r 3 classe di efficienza energetica stagionale di telpu apsildes sezonas energoefektivitates klase
w o zagrijavanju prostora (preferencijalni uredaj za N o s
deslocaux (Apparel de chauffage domestique préférentiel) gijanje prostora) riscaldamento (termaconvettore preferito) (izvelétais telpu silditajs)
. (efficacité énergétique saisonniére pourle chauffage deslocaux | sezonska energetska ucinkovitost pri zagrijavanju [efficienza energetica stagionale di riscaldamento telpu apsildes sezonas energoefektivitate
(du dispositif de chauffage des locaux utilisé  ttre principal) prostora (primarnog grijaca prostora) (preferenziale per il riscaldamento) (preferenciala telpu silditaja)
le coefficient de pondération de la puissance thermique (du | teZinski faktor toplinske snage (primarnog grijaca il fattore di ponderazione della potenza termica silditaja siltuma jaudas svértas vertibas iegtsanai
y dispositif de chauffage des locaux utilisé & itre principal) prostora) (preferenziale peril riscaldamento d'ambiente) (preferenciala telpu silditaja)
z lexpression mathématique : 294 /(11 # Prated) " matematicke formule : 294 /(11 » Prated) espressione matematica : 294 /(11 # Prated) matematiskas izteiksmes : 294 /(11 o Prated) !
a3 lexpression mathématique : 115 /(11 ¢ Prated) » matematicke formule : 175 /(11 ¢ Prated) ? espressione matematica : 115 /(11  Prated) matematiskas izteiksmes : 115 /(11 ¢ Prated)
a différence entre les efficacités énergétiques razlike izmedu sezonskih energetskih ucinkovitosti |  Differenza tra lefficienza energetica stagionale del P
o R P . . A, U atsSkiribai starp telpu apsildes sezonas
ab saisonniéres pour le chauffage des locaux dans les pri zagrijavanju prostora u prosjecnim i hladnijim riscaldamento in condizioni climatiche medie e pit B , S
i ; o . A energoefektivitati videjos un aukstakos apstaklos *
conditions climatiques moyennes et plus froides * klimatskim uvjetima ¥ fredde® ’
a différence entre les efficacités énergétiques razlike izmedu sezonskih energetskih ucinkovitosti | - Differenza tra efficienza energetica stagionale del P
N Lo ) N ) ) B . atskiribai starp telpu apsildes sezonas
ac saisonniéres pour le chauffage des locaux dans les pri zagrijavanju prostora u toplijim i prosjecnim riscaldamento in condizioni climatiche pit calde e R - B
) ; B o energoefektivitati siltakos un vidgjos apstaklos
conditions climatiques plus chaudes et moyennes * klimatskim uvjetima medie ¢
ad a classe du réqulateur de température razred uredaja za upravljanje temperaturom a classe del dispositivo di controllo della temperatura temperatdras requlatora klase
a contribution du régulateur de température a doprinos uredaja za upravljanje temperaturom il contributo del dispositivo di controllo della _
e - AR P o . . temperatiiras requlatora devums telpu apsildes
ae | lefficacité énergétique saisonniere pour le chauffage | sezonskoj energetskoj ucinkovitosti prizagrijavanju | temperatura allefficienza energetica stagionale di ot
sezonas energoefektivitaté
des locaux prostora riscaldamento
i ' dans laquelle Prated renvoie au dispositif de U pri cemu se Prated odnosi na primarni grijac 'dove Pnominale si riferisce allapparecchio peril Ivértiba, kur Prated attiecas uz preferencialo telpu
chauffage des locaux utilisé a titre principal prostora riscaldamento preferenziale silditaju
5 2 dans laquelle Prated renvoie au dispositif de 2 pri emu se Prated odnosi na primarni grijac 2 dove Pnominale si riferisce allapparato peril “vértiba, kur Prated attiecas uz preferencilo telpu
9 chauffage des locaux utilisé a titre principal prostora riscaldamento preferenziale silditaju
) i it 3 - PTI
ah pourles dispositifs de chauffage des locaus par 37 primarne toplinske crpke za grijanje prostora pergl apparati peril iscaldamento preferenziali | preferencialajiem siltumsikna telpu silditgjiem

pompe 4 chaleur utilisés a titre principal

a pompa di calore




